House

3,662 Sqft - 6338 Richland Ave, Timnath, Colorado
80547
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Basic Details

Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
931018
$510,000
3

2

1

3,662 Sqft

2010

us

Co

Larimer
Timnath
Timnath Ranch

80547



